
POS

2

4

6

12

13

15

17

18

19

21

NR.

1

8

5

4

2

9

7

10

6

3

NOMINATIVO

IGNOFFO FRANCESCA

ZAPPA ELENA

PAVANATI MONICA

BOTTI N M. GRAZIA

RAMPOLLO CLARA

PATRIGNANI MARIANGELA

FRANZONI GRAZIELLA

CARBONE CARMEN

PASUTTO MARIOLINA

MONACO MARIA

LAP

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

4

3

TIME

01:47:39.22

01:47:40.04

01:47:40.63

01:47:42.26

01:47:43.22

01:47:45.02

01:47:45.28

01:37:02.60

01:01:24.30

00:54:04.26

CAT 1

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

POS CAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SEX

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

TEAM

ASD CICLI COLDANI

ASD GHEDESE PATA CICLI DOTTI

MEDESE MEDAMOBILI

MEDESE MEDAMOBILI

PLANET BIKE ASD

GS ITALIA IN MINIATURA

ASD GS AURORA 98 ZAINA BICICLE

ASD RIVANAZZESE

ASD TEAM BIKE RHODIGIUM

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO



POS

1
3

5

7

8

9

10

11

14

16

20

NR.

Ili

110

104

112

107

102

113

109

105

106

101

NOMINATIVO

FARINA ANNA

MARANGON MARTA

RUDELLA LISA

MALAVASI ELISA

SCARPA STEFANIA

PROFUMO SAMANTHA

SORTOLI ALESSIA

TOLLIN LAURA

MELATO SILVIA

BALDI STEFANIA

STAN SIMONA

LAR

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

TIME

01:47:39.12

01:47:39.68

01:47:40.12

01:47:40.82

01:47:40.88

01:47:40.92

01:47:41.12

01:47:41.15

01:47:43.79

01:47:45.16

00:49:38.75

CAT 1

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

POS CAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

7

9

10

11

SEX

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

TEAM

ASD AVESANI BIKE

ASD BARBARICA

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO

S.C.FORMIGOSA

VELO BIKE FERRARI

PEDALE BORGODALESE

A.S.D. BICISPORTSANDRIGO

ASD SANTLUIS

ASD MELATO

MEDESE MEDAMOBILI

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA



?03

"
3

'•i

r'-'-H^i
10-19

"icsé

NOMINATIVO 't

GNOATTCìvJÉ'.'.tnC- '

TURCHÌA r.F.MJC- |

Ì.AÌ C!UL!C '. _. . . . . . . . . ....
GE;NY:J E?JÌO

— r - — --

7

8

^

rl
-11
-î -

L
1 18
\-

I

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

102 1

1032

<CC4

1015

1G47

1C12]

"foia"_„„

1064 j

TÓ58J

1C70

1003

1041

ÌG3J

1914

1046

1039

1069

1001

1011

1062

1055

1057

1030

1068

1016

1019

. _•_ , _•; ~^. "

GMC^I LUIGI

BALDI ALSt.?-.. IMO

DALSANT O! NO

CAVAZZÀfv,- FZ;0 ]

GiUST; EN3ÌCO 1

LAP
V1.

¥

-i
C

' "i!

i
DONATELLOARDÙINQ [ £

MirtAMDCLA 310R5IC , 3

TIME

C. 1:47. -.0.79

r-l:/7?.0':^

Cl.47-31.-18

Cl.47.SrM7

Cl:<7..5b.74

C 1:48: 14.46
•__ — "

C1:4ÌB:17.S|]

C 1:48. '37, -11

CAT 1 ÌSEX

.SG'J
.f,

•si.^__ . . ..
•~l -.•

~^

SGB

.°GU

SGB

SG3

SGB "'

01:48:17,80 [oG3

GÙAGTÓN; L'JIG! ; 8[oi:48:17.81

GHiSLFR! Ls?UNO

LONGÀR! ::?.ìiL!0

PRIORI PIFFiLUIGi _\. I
ROCCO OLÌNDÒ ~T 8

PAVANAT! VENERINO ,

MERCANTI Ni LUCIO

GAVAZZALA CARLO

MALIMPENSA SERGIO

WEIGL GEORG j

AIROLDI ALDO

SCARAMUZZA ROBERTO

ROSSETTI GIACOMO

FERRARI GIANCARLO

MERLERTIZIANO

ROSINI GIACOMO

PERINI LEONARDO

REAME ROBERTO

CHIERICI UMBERTO

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Gì^SilS.ir1

LCl:<8:i8,43

01:48:19.05

01:48:20.88

01:48:41.01

01:49:45, 90

L01:49:46,09

01:49:46.57

01:50:24.01

01:50:24.06

01:50:26.86

01:50:28.35

01:50:31.59

01:50:50.51

01:51:01.50

01:51:01.74

01:51:11.12

01:51:11.24

5Gi'.

•"•/"n
•j(jL>

SGB

SGB

SGB
C£jp

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

SGB

"-i '. '
t\

Vi

M

BIRTH

02/1C/1S47

~09/Ò2/ i. 047

11/01/1946

15/02/1 94 £

TEAM

ASD CERAMICHE SONAGLIO

PEDALE BELLARÌESE

ASD AVESANi BIKE

ASD CICLI MATA TEAM

M 03/:^/ i 9-- 1 |ASD G.S. ALPiNI DONATORI SANGUE
M'"

.V

M

M

*TJ

11/06/1947

12/01/1947

:i 9/05/1947

27/05/1949

06/11/1945

M JjDS/05/19.46

M

M

L 13/04/1949

13/01/1948

>v; 07/01/1946

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

26/12/1946

22/12/1D42'

18/08/1945

06/02/1947

16/08/1946

23/02/1947

05/10/1943

18/04/1942

15/03/1945

05/10/1947

01/01/1949

03/12/1945

03/04/1946

25/08/1949

03/07/1946

24/12/1949

02/01/1946

05/10/1940

A.5.C. LC. OFFICINA MECCANICA

ASD SARMATESE

PEDALE BELLARÌESE

C.C. ROTALIANO

ASD SANTLUIS

ASD VELOCE CLUB CAMI

ASD SANTLUIS

GS PONTEPOSSERO

GCGAGGIANO FILI GIACOMEL

ASD TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATO

ASD CICLISMO CAPERGNAMCA

TEAM SCAGLIONI LEM 1 GROUP

GARPELL

MEDESE MEDAMOBILI

ASD TEAM VALVERDE

ASD SANTLUIS

INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA BARDOLINO

ASDAMICIUDACE

A.S.D. LEONESSA 99

A.S.D. PEDALE MARTINESE

ASD NEWMOTOR BIKE

A.S.D. PETROVILLA-BERGNER BRAU

ASD COOPERATIVA LA FAMIGLIA

POLSCRICCIOLO

GS PONTEPOSSERO

ASD WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO



POS

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NR.

2066

2084

2102

2038

2120

2112

2047

2067

2026

2027

2089

2118

2007

2048

2020

2114

2017

2025

2096

2041

2054

2103

2032

2021

2065

2005

2011

2060

2122

2116

2090

2069

2003

2076

2073

2042

2001

2012

2075

2029

2125

2053

2077

2030

2040

2085

2062

2098

2078

NOMINATIVO

MANCINI TIZIANO

TAESI ROBERTO

MEOANDREW

BARBONI GIULIANO

GAZZURELLI MARIO

MOSCHETTI EMANUELE

SORO EZIO

GARAGI PLACIDO

PISARONI GIOVANNI

ADAMOLI RODOLFO

BOZZETTI LUCIANO

CHIODI VINCENZO

MANENTI ETTORE

ALESSANDRI LUCA

PICCO MASSIMO

BODINI GIORDANO

LAVEZZI PIERLUIGI

MEGGIOLARO MAURO

GATTI FABIO

CASTAGNA VALTER

TRUFFELLI CLAUDIO

MARCHETTI ITALO

ANDREOLI ALESSANDRO

ROSSI VALTER

GILLI ATTILIO

TABAGLIO GIACOMO

CAVALLERI PAOLO

CASOTTO GIANCARLO

PEDRALI MAURIZIO

ZANETTI LUIGINI

CORINI ANGELO

OLMI LUCIANO

VESCHETTI FERRUCCIO

GRISENTI DARIO

SORATO CLAUDIO

DADDA ROBERTO

CORRADINI FULVIO

CLARETTI MASSIMO

MOSCO DAVIDE

ESPEN LUCA

ESPOSITO MARCO

PICCOLI ALBERTO

GROAZ FRANCESCO

BORETTI DAVIDE PIETRO

AVALDI MAURIZIO

DE MONTE MAURO

MANCINI PAOLO

BRAZZAROLA MORENO

TERZONI CLAUDIO

LAP

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TIME

02:04:42.23

02:04:58.38

02:04:58.48

02:04:58.50

02:04:58.63

02:04:58.64

02:05:08.52

02:05:14.70

02:05:15.52

02:05:17.71

02:05:22.04

02:05:51.49

02:05:52.88

02:05:52.98

02:05:53.32

02:05:53.79

02:06:17.24

02:06:17.91

02:06:19.85

02:06:22.33

02:06:27.33

02:06:27.71

02:06:41.90

02:06:43.11

02:06:43.29

02:06:43.49

02:06:43.67

02:06:45.13

02:06:45.44

02:06:45.64

02:06:46.01

02:06:46.22

02:06:46.69

02:06:55.33

02:06:55.63

02:06:55.67

02:06:56.47

02:07:01.96

02:07:02.02

02:07:25.23

02:07:25.86

02:07:26.94

02:07:27.52

02:07:27.63

02:07:27.90

02:07:28.43

02:07:30.26

02:07:30.45

02:07:31.39

CAT 1

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

TEAM

GLORIA ARTEC TEAM CORSE

ASD GS AURORA 98 ZAINA BICICLE

AS CERAMICHE LEMER

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

ASD TEAM VALVERDE

ASD EQUIPE CORBETTESE

BIKE EVOLUTION

ASDGGZIBIDO

ASD SC PEDALE PAULLESE

ASD SC PEDALE PAULLESE

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

ASD TEAM VALVERDE

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

BIKE EVOLUTION

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASDTBRMERIDABIKES

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD AVESANI BIKE

GC LEONESSA

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

ASD EXTREME BIKE

ASD RIVANAZZANESE

A.S.D. TEAM PITON

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

GLORIA ARTEC TEAM CORSE

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

ASD GS TRE Bl ELISA

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

ASD TEAM ADIGE

ASDGSLN. MOBILBRIX

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

S.C.BIKE DECU MAPEI

ASD GS GRISENTI

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO

VELO CLUB CASALESE

TEAM G CONSOLATI

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO

ASD SC PEDALE PAULLESE

WILDTEAM LANGHIRANO

ASD EXTREME BIKE

ASD GS GRISENTI

TEAM FI NOTTI

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

ASD MAGRI GOMME

ASD GS TRE Bl ELISA

GS PONTEPOSSERO

GSTORRILE



POS

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

14

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

W

45

46

47

48

49

NR.

3011

3067

3074

3082

3054

3003

3055

3064

3031

3069

3075

3057

3071

3019

3087

3014

3051

3084

3016

3066

3068

3081

3080

3002

3050

3029

3065

3079

3088

3034

3044

3083

3030

3089

3042

3039

3063

3025

3052

3077

3049

3018

3056

3038

3023

3076

3086

3004

3041

NOMINATIVO

ROCHETTI FAUSTO

CAMON SERGIO

MONFREDINI COSTA DINO

BATTANI MASSIMO

CHIERICI RENZO

GRETTER GIORGIO

TOLLIN GRAZIANO

VALLA PAOLO

MARACANI ALFIO

TALPO PASCUALINO

ALBIERO SILVANO

SALGHETTI GIACOMO

BARONE ALDO

FERRANTE VITTORIO

BASSANETTI DARIO

PEGORARO LUIGI

CROCI SILVANO

MARCHESI MAURIZIO

BALDUCCI COSIMO

PANCHERI GIOVANNI

MANFRONI PAOLO

CONCARI RAFFAELE

BERTELLI ANGELO

PANIZZA FULVIO

BERGOMI ALESSANDRO

SEGATTINI MARIO

FRANZONI LUIGI

SGARBI FABRIZIO

GANCI ROSARIO

FACCIOLI ADELIO

FRACASSI GIUSEPPE

SCANDELLI BENIAMINO

TASINATO LUCIO

GIRARDI ELIA

MARCHESI GIUSEPPE

DISABELLAVALENTINO

MALPAGA DARIO

TAMBURINI VALERIO

FASOLATO LUCIANO

ARIAGNO GIUSEPPE

MERZREMO

BUA GUIDO

ZAMPINI LUIGI

MAFFI BRUNO

VALENZA LORETO

SATTIN EMILIO

STACCHI ANDREA

FACiNCANI GIORGIO

RODELLA GIUSEPPE

LAP

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

TIME

01:55:52.3

01:55:52.8i

01:55:53.7

01:55:54.6

01:56:01.8

01:56:03.2!

01:56:03.4

01:56:03.5

01:56:03.7

01:56:03.8

01:56:03.9

01:56:04.0

01:56:04.1

01:56:04.1

01:56:04.2

01:56:04.2i

01:56:04.31

01:56:04.3

01:56:04.4

01:56:04.4

01:56:04.4

01:56:04.5

01:56:04.7

01:56:04.7

01:56:05.1

01:56:05.2

01:56:05.2

01:56:05.2

01:56:05.3

01:56:05.4

01:56:05.4

01:56:05.7

01:56:05.7

01:56:05.8

01:56:05.8

01:56:06.0

01:56:07.1

01:56:07.4

01:56:07.6

01:56:07.8

01:56:08.1

01:56:08.4

01:56:08.9

01:56:09.7

01:56:10.0

01:56:10.4

01:56:12.7

01:56:13.3

01:56:13.5

CAT 1

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

POS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SEX

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

TEAM

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

ASD CICLI DE FRANCESCHI

GS CIUCCI OLMO BIKE VILLAGE

ASD CICLOAMATORI AVIS CREMA

ASD WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

ASD SANTLUIS

ASD COOPERATORI

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO

ASD CERAMICHE SONAGLIO

GS CIUCCI OLMO BIKE VILLAGE

ASD GS LN. MOBILBRIX

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

VELO BIKE FERRARI

ASD CICLOAMATORI AVIS CREMA

ASD F.RIZZOTTO COP LOMB.

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATO

GS ITALIA IN MINIATURA

ASD VIVO

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

GS PONTEPOSSERO

INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. TEAM CICLOMANIA

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATO

ASD TEAM ADIGE

ASD CICLI PENGO

ALLIANCE BUTTY MULTISERVICE

GS MONTENETTO

ASD CICLOAMATORI AVIS CREMA

A.S.D. TEAM BERTOLDO

ASD ARREDO PARK

GC FERRARI

ASD GG ZIBIDO

ASD TEAM BIKE SERVICE BAC

ASD RIMIMI MOBILI BICI SHOP

A.S.D. IPERLANDO

GS CIUCCI OLMO BIKE VILLAGE

ASD GS GRISENTI

ASD TEAM BENACO BIKE

ASD AVESANI BIKE

ASD SARMATESE

BIKE EVOLUTION

GS CIUCCI OLMO BIKE VILLAGE

VELOBIKE FERRARI

ASD TEAM MGK VIS

ASD GS AURORA 98 ZAINA BICICLE


